Hobbylauf

13. DuBlinger Hanneslelauf

1 Hirrle

2 Baiker

3 Maier

4 Johner

5 Stockel

6 Reiser

7 Baiker

8 Holzhauser
9 Miiller

10 Scholz

11 Modlmeir
12 Reiser

13 Beck

14 Kiibel

15 Hartmann
16 Loffler
17 Kibel

18 Wunderwald
19 Glatt

20 Heindl

21 Worz

22 Schneider
23 Seubert
24 Schaible
25 Dirr

26 Vollmer

29.05.2004

Simon
Hans—-Peter
Stefan
Volker
Daniel
Sven
Julia
Erik
Lukas
Miriam
Reiner
Jens
Manfred
Vera
Susanne
Silke
Herta
Marga
Tristan
Barbara
Elisabeth
Linde
Heike
Marion
Barbel
Birgit

Reutlingen

TSV Rottweil

LG Winterlingen
TSV Dettingen
TKD Rottenburg
TV Derendingen

LAV Asics Tibingen

TV Derendingen
SF DuRlingen
Tibingen

TV Derendingen
TV Derendingen
LT Gomaringen
Reutlingen

TSV Kiebingen
LT Gomaringen
Reutlingen

SF DuRlingen
ASV Horb

SKG Hedelfingen
SF DuRlingen
LT Mdssingen

SF DuRlingen
SF DuRlingen
SF DuRlingen

:18:38
:19:40
:19:47
:20:06
:20:12
:20:47
:20:58
:21:15
:21:58
:23:02
:23:04
:23:19
:08
:27:00
:27:43
:28:57
:29:13
:29:23
:29:46
:31:07
:31:16
:31:17
:31:31
:31:43
:31:44
:35:31
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